:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8343488

Feb 03, 2024 07:44 (UTC)

In epoch 260,734 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 473426 - 0.017828077 ETH®
41.06 USD

2 473427 - 0.017789479 ETH®
40.98 USD

3 473428 - 0.017801909 ETH&®
41.00 USD

4 473429 - 0.060542312 ETH®
139.46 USD

S 473430 - 0.017317237 ETH®
39.89 USD

6 473431 - 0.017791027 ETH&
40.98 USD

7 473433 - 0.017687829 ETH®
40.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8343488
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/260734
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473426
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473427
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473428
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473429
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473430
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473431
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473433

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

473434

473436

473442

Validator Id

782070

Amount

0.017575733
40.48 USD

0.017777351
40.95 USD

0.017790195
40.98 USD

0.017792931
40.98 USD

0.017778731
40.95 USD

0.017799855
41.00 USD

0.017799011
41.00 USD

0.017629861
40.61 USD

0.017687619
40.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.042769852

98.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473434
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473436
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473440
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473441
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473442
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473446
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473455
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473461
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/473465
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/782070

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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